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All Levels - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 842-2306
3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

at: 8:42 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 248.600 42.300 40.100 41.800 44.200 40.900 39.3001 Black Hills
11 1 1 1 1

1000 Farrell Baker 12.500
1001 Fletcher Braunton 12.800 14.100 14.900 13.700 12.500
1002 Max DeFrees 13.600
1004 Logan Melander 14.300 13.400 14.000 15.000 13.700
1019 Dominic Morris 14.400 13.900 13.700 14.300 14.300
9003 Paul Farmer 13.500

* 235.500 40.200 38.200 36.300 41.900 40.300 38.6002 Metropolitan
22 2 2 2 2

1008 Riley Ward 12.200 12.000 14.200 12.100
1009 Max Soifer 12.900
1010 Tyler Christopher 13.500 12.300 12.400 14.000 13.500
1011 Konner Ackerman 13.800 13.700 11.900 13.700 13.600 14.300
9009 Josh Watrous 13.200 12.200

* 224.400 39.900 35.100 34.700 40.700 38.000 36.0003 VEGA
33 3 3 3 3T

1015 Nicholas McAfee 13.800 12.500 13.000 14.000 13.400 12.500
1016 Noah DelLisle 12.900 12.600 10.900 12.200 11.700
1017 Ryan Dietzman 13.400 12.400 11.800
1018 Trace Jacquot 13.200 10.000 10.800
8004 Keller Kanekoa 13.300

* 218.200 39.500 33.100 34.000 39.000 36.600 36.0004 Cascade Elite
44 5 4 5 4T

1005 Cameron Miller 13.200 12.100 12.200 13.300 11.600 13.700
1006 Trystan May 12.400 10.500 10.400 12.700 12.300 11.900
1007 Aaron Moss 13.900 10.500 11.400 13.000 12.700 10.400

* 195.600 35.600 34.000 24.200 37.300 36.700 27.8005 Mid Columbia
55 4 5 4 5

1012 Aaron Brooks 12.100 12.400 9.200 12.200 12.400 8.000
1013 Chas Merritt 12.000 10.900 7.400 12.600 11.800 10.000
8001 Brian Kelly 11.500 10.700 7.600 12.500 12.500 9.800

* 137.700 25.200 20.200 21.900 25.100 23.900 21.4006 Mt. Baker Gymnastics
76 9 7 9 7

9012 Austin Rudy       12.500 9.300 11.300 12.500 12.100 9.900
9013 Trey Davis         12.700 10.900 10.600 12.600 11.800 11.500
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 137.600 24.800 22.400 19.900 25.900 24.700 19.9007 Dynamic Gymnastics
67 6 10 8 9

9006 Will Bughi 12.100 10.400 9.900 13.100 13.200 10.100
9007 Gianni Young 12.700 12.000 10.000 12.800 11.500 9.800

* 137.200 23.500 20.700 23.200 24.100 25.400 20.3008 Seattle Gymnastics
1010 7 6 6T 8

8002 Quinn Damon 12.700 10.500 11.900 12.200 12.800 11.100
8003 Nicholas McCulloch 10.800 10.200 11.300 11.900 12.600 9.200

* 136.500 24.700 19.300 20.300 24.900 25.400 21.9009 Summit Gymnastics
88 10 9 7T 6

1014 John Lim 12.600 10.100 9.500 12.500 13.000 11.500
9015 Antonio Lim 12.100 9.200 10.800 12.400 12.400 10.400

* 133.100 24.000 20.300 21.400 24.400 23.800 19.20010 Bainbridge Island
99 8 8 10 10

9001 Nathaniel Opalski 12.500 9.300 11.000 12.100 12.600 10.300
9002 Eric Powell 11.500 11.000 10.400 12.300 11.200 8.900

* 71.100 12.300 10.700 11.200 12.900 11.900 12.10011 Eastside Gymnastics
1111 11 11 11 11

9008 Trevor Deiner 12.300 10.700 11.200 12.900 11.900 12.100
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Level 8 - 11-13 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
Bryan Garoutte
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 842-2306
3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Quinn Damon8002
Seattle Gymnastics

3.000 3.500 2.3002.3002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.300 8.8009.6007.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.500 12.20011.900 11.10012.800 71.200

Place: 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

1

Nicholas McCulloch8003
Seattle Gymnastics

3.000 3.500 1.2002.4002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.0008.9007.8007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.200 11.90011.300 9.20012.600 66.000

Place: 3 2 2 3 2 2 2

2

Keller Kanekoa8004
VEGA

3.800 2.500 2.4002.4002.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 6.700 6.1007.3006.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 8.600 13.3009.700 8.5009.200 62.200

Place: 1 3 3 1 3 3 3

3
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Level 8 - 14-15 Judge's Signatures
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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Brian Kelly8001
Mid Columbia

3.200 3.300 2.3002.4003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 7.5005.2007.3008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.700 12.5007.600 9.80012.500 64.600

Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1
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Level 9 - 12-13 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
Bryan Garoutte
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 842-2306
3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Paul Farmer9003
Black Hills

3.800 4.400 2.5004.3003.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.100 9.6008.6008.6008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.200 13.10012.900 12.10013.500 76.300

Place: 4T 1 1 1* 1 2* 1

1

Josh Watrous9009
Metropolitan

3.800 3.800 2.8003.0003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.400 9.4007.1008.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 12.80010.100 12.20013.200 72.500

Place: 8 2T 7 5* 2T 1 2

2

Trevor Deiner9008
Eastside Gymnastics

3.200 3.200 2.5002.6002.7003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.700 9.6008.6008.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.700 12.90011.200 12.10011.900 71.100

Place: 7 5 2 3 8 3* 3

3

Timothy Moore9011
Metropolitan

3.000 3.300 2.5003.2003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.300 9.2007.3006.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.500 12.10010.500 11.70012.600 69.900

Place: 3T 6 6 8T 4T 5T 4

4

DJ Durr9010
Metropolitan

3.000 3.100 2.4002.4002.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.300 9.3008.6007.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.200 12.40011.000 11.70011.400 69.100

Place: 6T 8 4T 6T 10 4T 5

5

Gianni Young9007
Dynamic Gymnastics

3.800 3.500 3.6002.8003.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 6.2007.2008.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.000 12.80010.000 9.80011.500 68.800

Place: 1 3T 8 4* 9 9 6T

6T

Will Bughi9006
Dynamic Gymnastics

3.800 3.900 3.1002.8003.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 7.0007.1006.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.400 13.1009.900 10.10013.200 68.800

Place: 10T 7 9 2* 3T 8 7T

7T

Nathaniel Opalski9001
Bainbridge Island

3.800 3.800 2.1002.3002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.800 8.2008.7006.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.300 12.10011.000 10.30012.600 67.800

Place: 2T 9 3T 9T 5T 7 8

8

Antonio Lim9015
Summit Gymnastics

3.800 3.800 2.1002.6003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.600 8.3008.2006.2008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 9.200 12.40010.800 10.40012.400 67.300

Place: 9T 10 5 7T 6 6 9

9



Session 3 Level 8,9,10 Results Page: 22012 Washington State Meet
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Bryan Garoutte
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Logan Hess9004
Black Hills

3.000 3.300 2.4002.6003.2003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.800 7.0005.9007.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.100 11.4008.500 9.40012.100 64.900

Place: 5T 4 10 10 7 10 10

10
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Level 9 - 14-15 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
Bryan Garoutte
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
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3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Abram Jackson9005
Black Hills

3.800 3.200 2.0002.7002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 9.5008.3006.8009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 9.400 12.80011.000 11.50012.300 70.200

Place: 1 2 1 1 1 1T 1

1

Trey Davis         9013
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

3.400 3.600 2.2002.7003.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.200 9.3007.9007.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.900 12.60010.600 11.50011.800 70.100

Place: 2 1 2 2 2 2T 2

2
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Level 9 - 16-18 Judge's Signatures
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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Austin Rudy       9012
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

3.000 3.600 2.1002.8003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.500 7.8008.5006.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.300 12.50011.300 9.90012.100 67.600

Place: 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

1

Eric Powell9002
Bainbridge Island

3.000 2.400 1.8002.3002.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 7.1008.1008.5007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.000 12.30010.400 8.90011.200 65.300

Place: 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

2
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Level 10 - 14-15 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
Bryan Garoutte
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 842-2306
3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Fletcher Braunton1001
Black Hills

5.400 4.400 3.3005.1003.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.300 9.2009.0009.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.800 14.90014.100 12.50013.700 81.500

Place: 4 1 1 1 1 3T 1

1

Nicholas McAfee1015
VEGA

4.600 4.200 3.2004.8004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 9.3008.2008.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.500 14.00013.000 12.50013.400 79.200

Place: 2 4T 2 3 3T 2* 2

2

Riley Ward1008
Metropolitan

5.400 3.700 3.4005.1003.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.100 8.7006.9008.5007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.200 14.20012.000 12.10012.800 75.400

Place: 11T 6 3 2 5 5 3

3

Farrell Baker1000
Black Hills

3.800 4.300 3.2004.0003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 9.3007.9008.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.500 12.60011.900 12.50013.000 75.100

Place: 8 3T 4 10 4 1* 4

4

Max DeFrees1002
Black Hills

4.000 4.000 3.3004.2003.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.400 9.1006.9007.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 10.700 13.10011.100 12.40013.400 74.300

Place: 3 8T 6 6T 2T 4 5

5

Noah DelLisle1016
VEGA

3.800 3.300 2.5002.7003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.900 9.2008.2008.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.600 13.00010.900 11.70012.200 73.300

Place: 6T 2 7 7* 11T 8 6

6

Aaron Moss1007
Cascade Elite

3.800 4.100 3.5002.9003.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.600 6.9008.5006.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 10.500 13.00011.400 10.40012.700 71.900

Place: 1 10T 5 8* 6 11 7

7

Trystan May1006
Cascade Elite

3.800 3.400 3.1002.2002.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 8.8008.2008.2008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.500 12.70010.400 11.90012.300 70.200

Place: 9 9T 10 9 9 6 8

8

Trace Jacquot1018
VEGA

3.800 3.700 3.1002.1003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.500 8.1008.7006.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 10.000 13.10010.800 11.20011.200 69.500

Place: 5 11 8 5T 12 10 9

9
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Alex Dimmer1003
Black Hills

3.000 3.000 2.3002.0003.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.200 9.3008.6007.7007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.700 12.50010.600 11.60012.200 69.100

Place: 12 7T 9 11 10T 9 10

10

Ryan Dietzman1017
VEGA

4.000 3.300 2.5002.3003.6004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.100 9.3006.8005.4008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.000 13.4009.100 11.80012.400 68.600

Place: 7T 12 12 4 7T 7 11

11

Aaron Brooks1012
Mid Columbia

3.800 4.000 2.3003.0003.9003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.400 5.7006.2008.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.400 12.2009.200 8.00012.400 66.300

Place: 10T 5 11 12 8T 12 12

12
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Dominic Morris1019
Black Hills

4.900 4.900 4.7005.1005.6005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.300 9.6008.6008.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 13.900 14.30013.700 14.30013.200 83.800

Place: 1 1 2 2 4 1T 1

1

Logan Melander1004
Black Hills

5.800 4.700 2.5005.3004.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 9.8008.7009.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.400 15.00014.000 12.30013.700 82.700

Place: 2 3 1 1 1 4 2

2

Konner Ackerman1011
Metropolitan

4.600 4.400 5.0005.0005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 9.3006.9008.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.700 13.70011.900 14.30013.600 81.000

Place: 3 2 5 4 2 2T 3

3

Tyler Christopher1010
Metropolitan

4.600 4.100 3.8004.3004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.400 8.2008.1007.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.300 14.00012.400 12.00013.500 77.700

Place: 4 4 3 3 3 6T 4

4

Cameron Miller1005
Cascade Elite

3.800 3.800 4.5004.4003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.800 9.2007.8008.2008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.100 13.30012.200 13.70011.600 76.100

Place: 5 5 4 5T 8 3 5

5

Max Soifer1009
Metropolitan

4.100 3.400 3.7002.7004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.300 8.3008.7007.0008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.600 13.30011.400 12.00012.700 73.900

Place: 6 6 6 6T 6 5T 6

6

John Lim1014
Summit Gymnastics

4.200 4.200 3.0003.6004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.800 8.5005.9006.0007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.100 12.5009.500 11.50013.000 69.200

Place: 7 8 7 8 5 7 7

7

Chas Merritt1013
Mid Columbia

3.800 3.700 2.3003.2003.9003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.100 7.7004.2007.0008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.900 12.6007.400 10.00011.800 64.700

Place: 8 7 8 7 7 8 8

8


